
Election Summary Report
Desoto County General Election
November 3, 2020

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Desoto County

STATISTICS

TOTAL

41 of 41Election Day Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total 121,674

76,636Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total 62.98%
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President and Vice President of the United States United States
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Joseph R. Biden Jr. 28,265

Donald J. Trump 46,462

Don Blankenship 67

Brian Carroll 80

Phil Collins 94

Howie Hawkins 96

Jo Jorgensen 722

Brock Pierce 119

Kanye West 219

Write-In Totals 124

Total Votes Cast 76,248

Senate United States
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Mike Espy 31,115

Cindy Hyde-Smith 43,171

Jimmy L. Edwards 1,768

Write-In Totals 56

Total Votes Cast 76,110

US House of Rep 01 US House Of Representatives
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Antonia Eilason 27,255

Trent Kelly 47,838

Write-In Totals 84

Total Votes Cast 75,177
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For Supreme Court Justice District 3 Supreme Court Justice
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Josiah Dennis Coleman 37,540

Percy L. Lynchard 28,986

Write-In Totals 513

Total Votes Cast 67,039

Levee Board Yazoo MS Delta Levee Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Robert P. Sayle Jr 353

Write-In Totals 20

Total Votes Cast 373

Election Commissioner District 1 Election Commissioner District 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Laura Edler 9,504

JB Payne 6,345

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 15,867

Election Commissioner District 2 Election Commissioner District 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Barry Chatham 10,713

Zelda Hill 7,213

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 17,942
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Election Commissioner District 3 Election Commissioner District 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Cara Seay Combes 7,105

Write-In Totals 386

Total Votes Cast 7,491

Election Commissioner District 4 Election Commissioner District 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Sissie Ferguson 8,371

Write-In Totals 382

Total Votes Cast 8,753

Election Commissioner District 5 Election Commissioner District 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Tina T. Hill 8,775

David Ross 9,854

Write-In Totals 169

Total Votes Cast 18,798

School Board District 5 School Board 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Charles Barton 10,615

Sarah Doss-Thomas 3,957

Larry Sylvester 4,306

Write-In Totals 81

Total Votes Cast 18,959
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Ballot Measure 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL

FOR APPROVAL OF EITHER Initiative Measure No. 65
OR Alternative Measure No. 65A 50,815

AGAINST BOTH Initiative Measure No. 65 and
Alternative Measure No. 65A 18,358

Total Votes Cast 69,173

And
Vote For 1

TOTAL

FOR Initiative Measure No. 65 47,386

FOR Alternative Measure No. 65A 13,575

Total Votes Cast 60,961

Ballot Measure 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Yes 57,510

No 14,533

Total Votes Cast 72,043

Ballot Measure 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL

Yes 56,232

No 18,519

Total Votes Cast 74,751
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